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Area / company Person Email address Telephone extension

General General 209, 215, 208, 214

UK Sales Manager Steve Hardaker 206

Export Sales Manager Ryan Swaine 207

Technical Queries Steve Nixon 210

Technical Queries Steve Hardaker 206

Purchasing Jonathan Connor 212

Repairs Jonathan Connor jonathan.connor@viamed.co.uk 212

Goods Out Cathy Green cathy.green@viamed.co.uk 205

Cathy Green cathy.green@viamed.co.uk 205

Marketing Catrin Hollings  220

Accounts Helen Lamb 203

Remits Helen Lamb 203

Purchasing Helen Lamb 203

Customs clearences Helen Lamb 203

Managing Director Derek Lamb derek.lamb@viamed.co.uk 218

Computers and IT Derek Lamb 218

Vandagraph Jean Lamb jean.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk 201

Vandagraph Ryan Swaine ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk 207

Steve Nixon steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com 210

Individual ones Lisa Noon 209

Sophie Lines 208

Ruth Hardaker 215

Emily Hanson 214

Steve Nixon steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk 210

Steve Hardaker 206

Ryan Swaine 207

Derek Lamb 218

Helen Lamb 203

Cathy Green 205

Jonathan Connor 212

Catrin Hollings  220

Jean Lamb 201

John Lamb 202

Some of these also have a Vandagraph and VST email. 

info@viamed.co.uk

steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk

ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk

steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk

jonathan.connor@viamed.co.uk

Stationary + franking 
machine ordering

catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk

accounts@viamed.co.uk

remits@viamed.co.uk

purchasing@viamed.co.uk

helen.lamb@vaimed.co.uk

derek.lamb@viamed.co.uk

VST – Vandagraph 
Sensor Technology 

lisa.noon@viamed.co.uk

sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

ruth.hardaker@viamed.co.uk

emily.hanson@viamed.co.uk

steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk

ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

derek.lamb@viamed.co.uk

helen.lamb@vaimed.co.uk

cathy.green@viamed.co.uk

jonathan.connor@viamed.co.uk

catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk

jean.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk

john.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk


